P1064H-HD
For Models: L1064H-HD
PARTS CATALOG
Marine Generators  |  Marine Diesel Engines  |  Land-Based Generators
Diesel engine exhaust and some of its constitu-
ents are known to the State of California to cause
cancer, birth defects, and other reproductive harm.
— CALIFORNIA —

Table of Contents
P1064H-HD  4/14
MODEL DESIGNATION
II
L - M - NL
L  -  Lugger propulsion unit
M  - Northern Lights marine generator set
NL - Northern Lights industrial generator set
Base Model #
(Deere 4045 Powertech
Series engine block)
     Aspiration
D  Natural
T  Turbocharged
NORTHERN LIGHTS
Your set has three serial numbers:  1  an engine number stamped on the block,  2  a generator plate,
and  3  a generator set plate. Use the serial number on the generator set plate when ordering parts or
in correspondence. The generator set plate is found on the service side of the generator and resembles
one of the drawings below.
Refer to the category designations below to find the correct parts pages for your model.
SERIAL NUMBERS
Generator Set Serial Number
Northern Lights turbocharged marine diesel
generator set with a John Deere 4045
engine.
M 1064 T
INTRODUCTION
1064 D - T - A - H - C
A  Aftercooled
H  High Output
C  Commercial
Northern Lights turbocharged marine
diesel generator set with a John Deere
4045 engine, aftercooled.
M 1064 A
Northern Lights turbocharged high output
marine diesel generator set with a John
Deere 4045 engine.
All model numbers in parentheses will indicate a John Deere base engine.  All variations requiring serial
numbers for proper identification will be noted as Northern Lights or John Deere.
Northern Lights industrial diesel engine, with
a John Deere 4045 engine.NL 1064
M 1064 H
Northern Lights naturally aspirated
propulsion engine with a John Deere
4045 engine.
L 1064 D
Northern Lights naturally aspirated marine
diesel generator with a John Deere 4045
engine.
M 1064 D
Northern Lights naturally aspirated
marine diesel generator set with a John
Deere 4045 engine, 40 kW.
MP 40 C2
Northern Lights turbocharged marine diesel
generator set with a John Deere 4045
engine, 55 kW.
MP 55 C2
Northern Lights turbocharged marine diesel
generator set with a John Deere 4045
engine, 65 kW.
MP 65 C2
Generator Set Serial Number
Lugger Serial Number

IMPORTANT:
Before selecting parts, be sure that you are choosing parts from the correct page.
Check the model designation at the page top.
Do not use this illustration for parts purchasing.
4 23
5
7 8 9
P445 06/00
5-2
0 185046210 1 Alternator Assembly -
1 185446219 1 Flywheel, complete -
2 185446217 1 Plate, complete -
3 185716200 1 Plate -
4 185446218 1 Stator, complete -
5 040126210 2 Bearing -
6 020210010 1 Nut -
7 027100010 1 Spring washer -
8 026100010 1 Washer -
9 185446220 1 Clamp -
10 015140408 1 Screw -
11 015140425 2 Screw -
12 199236510 1 Collar -
6
ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY:  M - NL445
14
1211
13
10
KEY PART NUMBER QTY.                    DESCRIPTION             SERIALNUMBER
INTRODUCTION
P1064H-HD  4/14
1 - 0
GROUP 1 – ENGINE
Cylinder Block
Reproduced by permission of Deere & Co., c2005.  Deere & Company.  All rights reserved. RGP8283
P1064H-HD  4/14
1 - 1
GROUP 1 – ENGINE
Cylinder Block
 KEY PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER
 1  1 Cylinder Block  (marked R504849)         -
 2 R114241 4 Bearing Cap  -
 3 R132186 1 Bearing Cap -
 4 T23474 10 Capscrew -
 5 T20168 10 Washer -
 6 R119874 1 Bushing -
 7 R132518 1 Plate -
 8 19M7867 2 Screw, M8 x 25 -
 9 R121043 1 Valve, Engine Oil By-pass -
 10 R111137 1 Spring -
 11 RE505501 1 Oil Pressure Regulating Valve  -
 12 R115299 6 Bushing, Balancer Shaft -
 13 R26650 2 Dowel Pin -
 14 AT13740 1 Drain Valve -
 15 R115390 1 Receptacle Connector Body -
 16 R75892 1 O-ring -
 17 R48685 2 Dowel Pin -
 18 T18891 2 Plug -
 19 R55233 1 Pipe Plug -
 20 R104592 5 Pipe Plug -
 21 R131182 4 Orifice -
 22 RE508185 2 Plug -
 23 U13639 2 O-ring -
 24 T43514 1 Gasket -
 25 R116466 1 Plug -
 26 15H624 1 Pipe Plug, 1/2" NPT -
 27 15H623 1 Pipe Plug, 3/8" NPT -
P1064H-HD  4/14
 KEY PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER
  RE522679 1 Short Block (for 1064H, marked R504849, Piston marked RE507758) -
Reproduced by permission of Deere & Co., c2005.  Deere & Company.  All rights reserved. TP55072
1 - 2
Cylinder Block